Elected Officials March 2024

MODERATOR
Rayna Bishop

TOWN CLERK
Calista Brennan

TOWN TREASURER

Calista Brennan

SELECTBOARD
Robert Allen
Robert Hartnett
Lisa Silvester

LISTERS

Neil Muirhead
John Fike
Penny Allyn

TOWN AUDITORS
Charline Hagar
Marion Pickielnok
Open Position

TRUSTEE OF PUBLIC FUNDS

Liesbeth Kozlowski

Curt Allen
Gary Vittum

2025

2026

2026

2025
2026
2027

2025
2026
2027

2025
2026
2027

2025

2026
2027

LIBRARY TRUSTEES
Bill Bakker

Libbet Downs
Vanessa Maxham
Janet Malcolm
Heather Evans

CEMETERY COMMISSION

Susan Goodhouse
Timothy Bishop
Adam Kozlowski

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
Rayna Bishop

Robert Hartnett
Jonathan Springer

Mary Springer

Steven D. Vogl

(Elected during general election)

2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

2025
2026
2027

February

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Voted on by School District

Windsor Central Unified Union School

District
Board Members
Adam Ameele
Anna Sessa

2025
2026
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